

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 620/2021

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Amita Sharma W/o Sh. Devendra Kumar Sharma

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. B.S. Chhaba, AAG with
Ms. Mansi Sharma,
Mr. Vniayam Saran and
Ms. Mahi Choudhary

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Krishan Chandra Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

13/01/2026

List on 20.01.2026 along with D.B. Special Appeal Writ
Nos.621/2021, 622/2021, 623/2021, 625/2021 and 626/2021.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J