

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 620/2021

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Amita Sharma W/o Sh. Devendra Kumar Sharma

----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 621/2021
2. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 622/2021
3. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 623/2021
4. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 625/2021
5. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 626/2021

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Sachin Singh Rathore for Mr. S.S. Naruka, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Balkishan Saini Mr. Krishan Chander Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

09/04/2026

List on 23.04.2026.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J